
 

WEST COAST BOOGIE PRICE GUIDE FOR TRANSFERS 

Tariff is given for vehicle and driver. Vehicle takes 22 passengers in comfort. If you have 20 guests and the 

tariff is $480 return, then that’s only $24/guest for a return journey - and peace of mind that you are going 

to get home!). 

Prices are a guide only and are subject to change. Tariff is given for one way transfer, and for a return. 

Tariff is for one pickup venue, and one drop-off destination. Additional fee applies to additional pickup 

points and drop-offs. Phone us for a quote. 

PLEASE NOTE: If you require a pickup/drop-off after 1am there is a $40 surcharge applied to the tariff.  

FROM DESTINATION ONE WAY RETURN 

AS INDICATED BELOW: ASCOT RACECOURSE 

PERTH CITY, PERTH ARENA, 

NORTHBRIDGE,  CASINO, CHALLENGE 

STADIUM, BDO 

  

JOONDALUP & SURROUNDING 

SUBURBS (NOT FURTHER THAN 

TAPPING AREA) 

 

AS ABOVE $275 $550 

FREMANTLE, HILTON, HAMILTON 

HILL, BEACONSFIELD ETC 

 

AS ABOVE $275 $550 

SWAN VALLEY AREA 

 

AS ABOVE $275 $550 

ROCKINGHAM AREA (NOT SOUTH 

OF ROCKINGHAM) 

AS ABOVE $360 $780 

 

ARMADALE AREA, INCL MT 

NASURA, GOSNELLS, KELMSCOTT 

 

AS ABOVE $310 $620 

 

We do not service areas beyond Rockingham, beyond Midland, or beyond Tapping in the North. The above 

areas are given as a guide only. Please phone us for a quote if you are outside any of these areas.  


